

Southern Avenue Storm Sewer Repair

| Contractor: | | | | M.O'Herron Company | | Jet Jack | |
|-------------|---|------|-----|--------------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| Base Bid | | | | | | | |
| Item No | Description | Unit | Qty | Bid Price | Bid Total | Bid Price | Bid Total |
| 1 | 30" SLCPP WT JT Storm Pipe, all depths, all backfill conditions, complete in place | L.F. | 20 | \$1,500.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$600.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| 2 | Municipal Bituminous Roadway Trench Restoration, complete in place | S.Y. | 30 | \$220.00 | \$6,600.00 | \$95.00 | \$2,850.00 |
| 3 | Site Clearing and Site Preparation, complete in place | L.S. | 1 | \$2,200.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 4 | Site Cleanup, Plantings, and Site Restoration, complete in place | L.S. | 1 | \$2,800.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 5 | Construction Documentation, complete in place | L.S. | 1 | \$5,600.00 | \$5,600.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 6 | Traffic Control; Site Protection; Resident Notification; Utility Notification, Coordination, and Removal and Utility Shoring, complete in place | L.S. | 1 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 7 | Exploratory Excavation, complete in place | C.Y. | 30 | \$82.00 | \$2,460.00 | \$50.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 8 | Crew Time, complete in place | HR. | 10 | \$550.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$400.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| 9 | Removal and Replacement of Concrete Driveways, complete in place | S.F. | 50 | \$17.00 | \$850.00 | \$20.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 10 | Aggregate Driveway Restoration, complete in place | S.Y. | 510 | \$10.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$10.00 | \$5,100.00 |
| 11 | Hydroexcavation, complete in place | HR. | 10 | \$550.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$350.00 | \$3,500.00 |

| | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------|---|------|-----|--------------------|--------------------|------------|------------|
| 12 | Bituminous Driveway Resoration, complete in place | S.Y. | 150 | \$55.00 | \$8,250.00 | \$20.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 13 | Replacement of Unsuitable Areas with AASHTO #1 limestone, complete in place | C.Y. | 20 | \$165.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$50.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| Total Base Bid: | | | | \$79,360.00 | \$46,950.00 | | |
| Bond/check | | | | Yes | | Yes | |
| Addendas received? | | | | Yes | | Yes | |